Glassie Gin Goctitaits




r’s late 19th century; and someone in London becomes the first

Briton to sip a dry martini. Since then, our insatiable thirst for gin
cocRtails has showed no sign of drving up. e bave been blessed with
the invention of the Tom Collins, its origins shrouded in mystery: The
20th century brought the Negroni, arguably the greatest aperitivo ever
tmagined. The rest, as they say; is bistory.

Classic Martini 11
Portobello Road gin, Joshua’s dry vermouth blend, Orange
Angostura bitters

Negroni 11
Portobello Road gin, Joshua’s red vermouth blend, Campari
Tom Collins 12

Hendrick’s gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with
Fever-Tree soda

Gimlet 12
Hayman’s Old Tom gin and homemade lime cordial
French 75 15

Roku gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with Veuve
Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Aviation 11
East London Liquor gin, Creme de Violette, Maraschino liqueur
and fresh lemon

Bramble 12
Mirabeau Ros¢ gin, Creme de Mure, fresh lemon and sugar syrup
Clover Club 14

Tarquin’s Rhubarb & Raspberry gin, Noilly Prat dry vermouth,
Chambord, lemon and fresh raspberries

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be

recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge

of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



English & Italian Sparkling Wine 125ml Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV 10 50
Gusbourne Brut Reserve 2018 15 75
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV 80
Balfour Brut Ros¢ 2017 95

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV 17 90
R de Ruinart Brut NV 120
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV 125

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be

recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge

of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



C Whiite C Yine

Also available in 125ml measures

Elevé (Marsanne-Viognier)
Roussillon, France 2022

Ponte Pietra (Trebbiano di Soave, Garganega)
Veneto, [taly 2021

Anima De Raimat Blanco
(Albarifio, Chardonnay, Xarel-10)
Costers del Segre, Spain 2021

Alpha Zeta, ‘P’ (Pinot Grigio)
Veneto, Italy 2022

Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc)
Nelson, New Zealand 2022

La Giustiniana, ‘Montessora’ Gavi di Gavi
(Cortese) Piemonte, Italy 2021

Chablis, ler Cru Vaillon, Lamblin & Fils (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, France 2021

(Guse O Wine
M. Chapoutier, Belleruche Rosé (Grenache,

Cinsault, Syrah)
Cotes du Rhone, France 2021

Pure Rosé¢, Mirabeau (Grenache, Cinsault,
Vermentino)
Cotes de Provence, France 2021

175ml
8

8.5

11

Bottle

30

46

56

75

46



(G C Yine

Also available in 125ml measures
Elevé (Carignan)
Roussillon, France 2021

Il Faggio, (Montepulciano)
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy 2021

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva (Merlot)
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2021

Primus (Carmenere)
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020

Barrel Selection, Bodegas Salentein (Malbec)
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2020

Altos de Corral Single Vineyard Rioja Crianza
(Tempranillo)
Rioja, Spain 2018

Rocca di Frassinello, Castellare di Castellina
(Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2017

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be
recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge

of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

175ml
8

10

Bottle

30

34

38

42

46

60

75



Openits

Vodka

Belvedere

Tito’s Handmade
Grey Goose
Nikka Coffey

Kauffman

Rum

Havana 3 year

El Dorado 3 year
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Exclusiva
El Dorado 15 year

Cognac
Hennessey VS
Hine Antique XO
Rémy Martin XO

Tequila & Mezcal
Gran Centenario
VIVIR Blanco

llegal Joven Mezcal

Scotch Whisky
Single Malt
Glenmorangie 10 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year
Lagavulin 16 year
Oban 14 year
Glenlivet 18 year

Balvenie 21 year

Blended
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 year

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

10
12

10
11

50



Oyt

Japanese Whisky Bottled Water 4.95
Single Malt Nordaq Still

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 16 Nordaq Sparkling

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 16

Yamazaki 12 year 24  Juices 35
Fresh orange (96 keal)

Blended Fresh apple (220 kcal)

Suntory Toki 12 Fresh grapefruit (97 keal)

Nikka from the Barrel 15 Cranberry (113 keal)

Hibiki Harmony 20  Tomato (36 keal)

American Whiskey Sparkling 3.5
Maker’s Mark 10 Coke

Woodford Reserve 12 Diet Coke

Bulleit Rye 14 Fever-Tree

Sazerac Rye 16 Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be
recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge

of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.





