Classic Gin Cochtails



It's late 19th century, and someone in London becomes the first Briton to sip a dry martini. Since then, our insatiable thirst for gin cocktails has showed no sign of drying up. We have been blessed with the invention of the Tom Collins; its origins shrouded in mystery. The 20th century brought the Negroni, arguably the greatest aperitivo ever imagined. The rest, as they say, is history.

Classic Martini Portobello Road gin, Joshua's dry vermouth blend, Orange Angostura bitters	11
Negroni Portobello Road gin, Joshua's red vermouth blend, Campari	11
Tom Collins Hendrick's gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with Fever-Tree soda	12
Gimlet Hayman's Old Tom gin and homemade lime cordial	12
French 75 Roku gin, fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut	15
Aviation East London Liquor gin, Crème de Violette, Maraschino liqueur and fresh lemon	11
Bramble Mirabeau Rosé gin, Crème de Mure, fresh lemon and sugar syrup	12
Clover Club Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry gin, Noilly Prat dry vermouth, Chambord, lemon and fresh raspberries	14

Champagne and Sparkling Wine

English & Italian Sparkling Wine	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV	10	50
Gusbourne Brut Reserve 2018	15	75
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV		80
Balfour Brut Rosé 2017		95
Champagne		
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	17	90
R de Ruinart Brut NV		120
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV		125

White Wine

Also available in 125ml measures	175ml	Bottle
Élevé (Marsanne-Viognier) Roussillon, France 2022	8	30
Ponte Pietra (Trebbiano di Soave, Garganega) Veneto, Italy 2021	9	34
Ánima De Raimat Blanco (Albariño, Chardonnay, Xarel-lo) Costers del Segre, Spain 2021		38
Alpha Zeta, 'P' (Pinot Grigio) Veneto, Italy 2022	10.5	42
Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc) Nelson, New Zealand 2022	11	46
La Giustiniana, 'Montessora' Gavi di Gavi (Cortese) Piemonte, Italy 2021		56
Chablis, 1er Cru Vaillon, Lamblin & Fils (Chardonnay Burgundy, France 2021)	75
Rosé Wine		
M. Chapoutier, Belleruche Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) Côtes du Rhône, France 2021	8.5	32
Pure Rosé, Mirabeau (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino) Côtes de Provence, France 2021	11	46



Also available in 125ml measures	175ml	Bottle
Élevé (Carignan) Roussillon, France 2021	8	30
Il Faggio, (Montepulciano) Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy 2021	9	34
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva (Merlot) Colchagua Valley, Chile 2021	10	38
Primus (Carmenère) Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020		42
Barrel Selection, Bodegas Salentein (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2020	11	46
Altos de Corral Single Vineyard Rioja Crianza (Tempranillo) Rioja, Spain 2018		60
Rocca di Frassinello, Castellare di Castellina (Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) Maremma, Tuscany, Italy 2017		75

Spirits

Vodka	50ml	Tequila & Mezcal	
Belvedere	10	Gran Centenario	10
Tito's Handmade	12	VIVIR Blanco	12
Grey Goose	12	Ilegal Joven Mezcal	12
Nikka Coffey	16		
Kauffman	16	Scotch Whisky	
		Single Malt	
Rum		Glenmorangie 10 year	12
Havana 3 year	10	Dalwhinnie 15 year	12
El Dorado 3 year	12	Lagavulin 16 year	16
Diplomático Planas	12	Oban 14 year	18
Diplomático Exclusiva	14	Glenlivet 18 year	24
El Dorado 15 year	16	Balvenie 21 year	30
Cognac		Blended	
Hennessey VS	10	Monkey Shoulder	10
Hine Antique XO	30	Chivas Regal 12 year	11
Rémy Martin XO	30	Johnnie Walker Gold Label	16
		Johnnie Walker Blue Label	50

Soft

Japanese Whisky		Bottled Water	4.95
Single Malt		Nordaq Still	
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	16	Nordaq Sparkling	
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	16		
Yamazaki 12 year	24	Juices	3.5
		Fresh orange (96 kcal)	
Blended		Fresh apple (220 kcal)	
Suntory Toki	12	Fresh grapefruit (97 kcal)	
Nikka from the Barrel	15	Cranberry (113 kcal)	
Hibiki Harmony	20	Tomato (36 kcal)	
American Whiskey		Sparkling	3.5
Maker's Mark	10	Coke	
Woodford Reserve	12	Diet Coke	
Bulleit Rye	14	Fever-Tree	
Sazerac Rye	16	Ginger Ale	
		Ginger Beer	